©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008 1
2N5060 Series
Preferred Device
Sensitive Gate
Silicon Controlled Rectifiers
Reverse Blocking Thyristors
Annular PNPN devices designed for high volume consumer
applications such as relay and lamp drivers, small motor controls, gate

2N5060 Series
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
2N5060 TO−92 5,000 Units / Box
2N5060G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5,000 Units / Box
2N5060RLRA TO−92 2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5060RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5060RLRM TO−92 2,000 / Ammo Pack
2N5060RLRMG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Ammo Pack
2N5061 TO−92 5,000 Units / Box
2N5061G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5,000 Units / Box
2N5061RLRA TO−92 2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5061RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5062 TO−92 5,000 Units / Box
2N5062G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5,000 Units / Box
2N5062RLRA TO−92 2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5062RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5064 TO−92 5,000 Units / Box
2N5064RLRA TO−92 2,000 / Tape & Reel
2N5064RLRM TO−92 2,000 / Ammo Pack
2N5064RLRMG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2,000 / Ammo Pack
2N5064RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
2N5064G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Units / Box
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.